

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1207**

Page 4, remove lines 23-26

Page 4, line 27, replace "d." with "c."

Page 5, line 1, replace "e." with "d."

Page 5, line 27, replace "thirty" with "forty-five"

Page 6, line 23, replace "thirty" with "forty-five"

Renumber accordingly